INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE DATES AND PRICES 2023-2024



ACADEMIC PROGRAMMES 2023-20	24								
COURSE OVERVIEW, DATES & FEES			Co	llege Accom		8+)		commodation inner included)	Under 18s residence (full board)
Course	Dates	Tuition	Twin Standard	Twin Superior	Single Standard	Single Superior	Single Standard	Single Superior	Twin Standard
University Foundation Programme (UFP) Level B1+ (22+ lessons*/20.16+ hours p/wk) (tuition fee includes course books and 1 IELTS exam entry	2 September 2023- 15 June 2024 34 weeks tuition	£21000	£9180	£11088	£11772	£14364	£10080	£12672	£14824
Prepares you for undergraduate studies at universities around the world.	29 October 2023 - 15 June 2024 27 weeks tuition	£16800	£7140	£8624	£9156	£11172	£7840	£9856	£11772
English plus Academic Subjects (EAS) Level B2+ (19 lessons*/17.42 hours per week) (tuition fee includes 1 Cambridge or 1 IELTS exam entry)	2 September - 16 December 2023 14 weeks tuition	£8596	£3825	£4620	£4905	£5985	£4200	£5280	£6104
Experience the international classroom. A taste of subject classes plus English language support and study skills.	6 January - 4 May 2024 14 weeks tuition	£8596	£3825	£4620	£4905	£5985	£4200	£5280	£6104
EAS Compact Level B2+	5 May - 15 June 2024 6 weeks tuition	£3684	£1530	£1848	£1962	£2394	£1680	£2112	£2616
Undergraduate Programme (UP) Level C1+ (15 lessons*/13.75 hours per week)	2 September - 16 December 2023 14 weeks tuition	£12152	£3825	£4620	£4905	£5985	£4200	£5280	£6104
Explore and develop your academic interests at university level.	6 January - 4 May 2024 14 weeks tuition	£12152	£3825	£4620	£4905	£5985	£4200	£5280	£6104

^{* 1} LESSON = 55 MINITES

Optional Extras	
Pay-as-you-go meals	
Credit or debit card acce	pted
One-to-One English	£60 per lesson*
Airport Transfers (one way)
Heathrow	£187
Gatwick	£242
Luton	£209
Stansted	£264

Application Fees	
Registration Fee	£100
Deposit	£500
Terms & Conditions	
stclares.ac.uk/terms-and-	conditions/
Travel Insurance	
Included in the tuition fee	

College Holiday	s
Autumn (Accommodation in	21 - 28 Oct 2023 cluded for over 18s)
Winter (Accommodation in	16 Dec 2023 - 6 Jan 2024 college not available)
February (Accommodation in	17 - 24 Feb 2024 EAS/UP cluded for over 18s)
Spring (Accommodation in	23 March - 6 Apr 2024 college not available)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 2023-2024 College Accommodation (18+) Homestay Accommodation Under 18s residence TERM, SHORT COURSE & WEEKLY DATES & FEES Twin Single Single Single Standard | Single Superior Course Туре Dates Tuition Twin Superior Twin Standard Standard Standard Superior 2 September - 16 December 2023 £4704 £3825 £4620 £4905 £5985 £4200 £5280 £6104 14 weeks tuition TERM 6 January - 23 March 2024 £3806 £2805 £3388 £3597 £4389 £3080 £3872 £4796 **FEES** 11 weeks tuition 7 April - 15 June 2024 £3460 £2550 £3080 £3270 £3990 £2800 £3520 £4360 **English for Exams** 10 weeks tuition Level A2+ (25 lessons*/23 hours per week)** 2 September - 21 October 2023 7 weeks £2422 £1785 £2156 £2289 £2793 £1960 £3052 £2464 Improve your IELTS/Cambridge results and university prospects. 29 October - 16 December 2023 7 weeks £2422 £1785 £2156 £2289 £2793 £1960 £2464 £3052 **SHORT** COURSE 6 January - 17 February 2024 6 weeks £2076 £1530 £1848 £1962 £2394 £1680 £2112 £2616 **FEES 18 February - 23 March 2024** 5 weeks £1780 £1275 £1540 £1635 £1995 £1400 £1760 £2180 **English for Life 5 May - 15 June 2024** 6 weeks £2076 £1530 £1848 £1962 £2394 £1680 £2112 £2616 Level A2+ (25 lessons*/23 hours per week)** Increase your confidence in English and 18-23 24-35 2-5 wks 6-11 wks 36+ wks widen your career opportunities. wks wks wks WEEKLY COURSE £356 £346 £336 £326 £316 £306 £255 £308 £327 £399 £280 £352 £436 **FEES**

Want a longer course? Extend your stay up to 11 months!

(prices per week) Entry points for 2024:

5 and 26 May

Choose your ideal start date from the list above and study up to 11 months.

For help and advice contact us on ic.enquiries@stclares.ac.uk

Optional Extras	
One-to-One English	£60 per lesson*
Pay-as-you-go meals	
Breakfast	£5.10
Lunch/dinner	£10.50
Airport Transfers (one way)	
Heathrow	£187
Gatwick	£242
Luton	£209
Stansted	£264

Application Fees	
Registration Fee	£100
Deposit	£500
Terms & Conditions	
stclares.ac.uk/terms-and-c	onditions
Travel Insurance	
Included in the tuition fee	

6 and 28 January, 18 February, 3 March, 7 April,

ONLINE COURSE FEES		
Course	Course period	Tuition
Online Personal Language Training Level A1- C2 Improve your English fast with focused individual support Make maximum progress in the shortest time. Online teaching to be booked at least 2 weeks before the start date	5, 10, 15 or 20 lessons*	£60 per lesson

College Holidays	
Autumn 21	- 28 Oct 2023
(Accommodation included f	or over 18s)
Winter 16 (Accommodation in college	Dec 2023 - 6 Jan 2024 not available)
	March - 6 Apr 2024
(Accommodation in college	not available)

Summer courses available: June - August 2024

Business and Leadership in Oxford, English for Life & English for Exam Preparation

^{* 1} LESSON = 55 MINUTES ** INCLUDES 4 GUIDED SELF STUDY LESSONS